
Free Summer 
Webinars 
From our friends at Revolution Prep
Subject matter experts share their insights into current 
events and topics that are important to you. 

Walk through up-to-date admissions trends and develop a 
strategy for all elements of an application to be best prepared 
and see best outcomes. 

How to Succeed in a Test-Optional World  
Tuesday, June 21 at 6 pm PT, 9 pm ET 
Thursday, Aug 4 at 4 pm PT, 7 pm ET  

Summer is a great time to catch up and get ahead at your own 
pace.  Discover ways to spend your summer that will best prepare 
you for a successful fall. 

Leverage Your Summer to Get a Head Start on Fall
Wednesday, June 8 at 6 pm PT, 9 pm ET 
Thursday, July 7 at 4 pm PT, 7 pm ET  

As the importance of standardized tests, grades, course rigor, 
and extracurricular activities increases, get practical tips for a 
successful transition into high school.

Making the High School Transition
Tuesday, June 14 at 5 pm PT, 8 pm ET 
Tuesday, July 12 at 5 pm PT, 8 pm ET 
Tuesday, Aug 9 at 4 pm PT, 7 pm ET

Learn insider tips and tricks and get an overview of each test so 
you can develop a test-prep plan with your child.

Insider’s Guide to College Admissions Testing 
Thursday, June 2 at 5 pm PT, 8 pm ET 
Tuesday, Aug 2 at 4 pm PT, 7 pm ET

Find out Revolution Prep’s executive functioning secrets that have 
helped struggling students become successful independent 
learners

How Executive Functioning Skills Improve Grades 
and Lower Stress

Tuesday, June 7 at 6 pm PT, 9 pm ET 

Scan here to sign up

Join Revolution Prep Faculty Director and licensed physician, 
Audra Stanton, M.D., for a discussion about how COVID-19 has 
significantly impacted student mental health and get advice to 
better support students as they navigate this new world. 

Student Mental Health Challenges  
and Academic Impact  
Thursday, July 14 at 4 pm PT, 7 pm ET

See how a growth mindset (by Stanford University’s Carol Dweck) 
can help any student improve in any subject. By removing their 
“fixed mindset,” we can unlock their ability to believe their 
capacity can overcome the difficulty of the content. 

Maximizing Your Potential Using Growth Mindset  
Thursday, June 9 at 4 pm PT, 7 pm ET 
Thursday, Aug 18 at 3 pm PT, 6 pm ET

Learn the early signs of learning loss for all ages and equip 
yourself with how to combat it quickly. Discuss ways to best 
support a student who may be experiencing learning loss with 
their mental health and academic goals in mind. 

Supporting Your Child through Covid-19 Learning Loss  
Wednesday, June 22 at 4 pm PT, 7 pm ET

Sign up at www.revolutionprep.com/webinars/

http://www.revolutionprep.com/webinars/

